COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
BOGE AIR. THE AIR TO WORK.
30
6-
GB
-5
.5
-0

Differential
At full load
Electr.
Power
Consumption
Installed
Power
Compressed
Air
Connection
Cooling Air
Requirement
Dimensions
H x W x D Weight
m3/min cfm psig bar psig kW hp kW hp m3/h cfm   In.  lbs.
BVF-10 0.28 10 200 .34 5 0.15 0.20 0.37 0.49 1/2" 399 235 15 x 16 x 16 71
BVF-15 0.42 15 200 .34 5 0.15 0.20 0.37 0.49 1/2" 399 235 15 x 16 x 16 74
BVF-25 0.71 25 200 .34 5 0.15 0.20 0.37 0.49 1/2" 399 235 15 x 16 x 16 76
BVF-40 1.13 40 200 .34 5 0.24 0.25 0.60 0.80 3/4" 425 250 15 x 16 x 16 78
BVF-50 1.42 50 200 .34 5 0.24 0.25 0.60 0.80 3/4" 425 250 15 x 16 x 16 80
BVF-60 1.70 60 200 .34 5 0.24 0.33 0.86 1.15 3/4" 425 250 15 x 16 x 16 102
BVF-75 2.12 75 200 .34 5 0.24 0.33 0.86 1.15 1" 425 250 22 x 24 x 18 124
BVF-100 2.83 100 200 .34 5 0.52 0.5 1.33 1.80 1" 510 300 22 x 24 x 18 138
BVF-125 3.54 125 200 .34 5 0.71 0.75 1.72 2.30 1" 765 450 22 x 24 x 18 156
BVF-150 4.25 150 200 .34 5 0.71 0.75 1.72 2.30 1" 765 450 22 x 24 x 18 162
BVF-200 5.66 200 200 .34 5 0.99 1 1.98 2.65 11/2" 1206 710 30 x 36 x 25 240
BVF-250 7.08 250 200 .34 5 1.11 1.25 3.10 4.15 11/2" 1818 1070 30 x 36 x 25 332
BVF-300 8.50 300 200 .34 5 1.40 1.5 3.58 4.80 2" 1818 1070 30 x 36 x 25 345
BVF-400 11.33 400 200 .34 5 1.56 2 4.85 6.50 2" 3687 2170 45 x 34 x 45 567
BVF-500 14.16 500 200 .34 5 2.30 3 6.53 8.75 2" 3687 2170 45 x 34 x 45 582
BVF-600 17.00 600 200 .34 5 2.92 3.5 6.76 9.05 3" 3687 2170 45 x 34 x 45 598
BVF-800 22.65 800 200 .34 5 2.92 5 6.81 9.13 3" 7204 4240 48 x 38 x 64 790
BVF-1000 28.32 1000 200 .34 5 3.39 6 6.84 9.15 3" 7204 4240 48 x 38 x 64 800
BVF-1200 33.98 1200 200 .34 5 4.03 7.5 10.98 14.70 3" 8325 4900 48 x 38 x 64 852
BVC-1250* 35.40 1250 200 .34 5 5.97 8.5 5.60 7.50 3" 8325 3600 60 x 26 x 81 1450
BVC-1600* 45.31 1600 200 .34 5 7.46 10 7.7 9.25 4" FLG 9175 4400 60 x 26 x 81 1700
BVC-2000* 56.63 2000 200 .34 5 9.69 13 10.5 12.75 4" FLG 9514 5600 60 x 26 x 81 1900
Example (giving flow 100 scfm)

Pressure
Differential
At full load
Electr. Power
Consumption
Installed
Power
Compressed
 Air
Connection
Cooling Air
Requirement
Dimensions
H x W x D Weight
m3/min cfm psig bar psig kW hp kW hp m3/h cfm in. lbs.
BDVF-800 22.65 800 150 0.34 5 2.98 4 4.10 5.50 3" FLG 4077 2400 60 x 26 x 81 950
BDVF-1000 28.32 1000 150 0.34 5 3.73 5 4.70 6.30 3" FLG 5097 3000 60 x 26 x 81 1100
BDVF-1250 35.40 1250 150 0.34 5 4.47 6 5.10 6.84 3" FLG 6116 3600 60 x 26 x 81 1450
BDVF-1600 45.31 1600 150 0.34 5 6.34 8.5 6.90 9.25 4" FLG 7476 4400 60 x 26 x 81 1700
BDVF-2000 56.63 2000 150 0.34 5 7.83 10.5 9.50 12.7            4" FLG 9514 5600 60 x 26 x 81 1900
BDVF-2500 71.00 2500 150 0.34 5 9.69 13 10.2 13.7  4" FLG 12232 7200 79 x 70 x 81 3400
BDVF-3200 90.61 3200 150 0.34 5 12.68 17 13.8 18.5 6" FLG 14952 8800 79 x 70 x 81 3900
BDVF-4000 113.3 4000 150 0.34 5 15.66 21 18.9 25.3 6" FLG 19028 11200 79 x 70 x 81 4300
Inlet Air Pressure  psig 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250
Factor    f1 0.85 0.95 1 1.07 1.13 1.18 1.20 1.22 1.24
Inlet Air Temperature    ˚F 80 90 100 110 120 140
Factor  f2 1.5 1.21 1.00 0.82 0.72 0.61